
−4

−3

−2

−1

0

1

2

na
no

se
co

nd

60488 60496 60504 60512 60520

MJD

08/07/24 sd01igrt60487_35.ppp_defaut−2d−15

300 s: Mdev= 0.13414E−12 Tdev= 23 ps
600 s: Mdev= 0.53210E−13 Tdev= 18 ps
1201 s: Mdev= 0.24612E−13 Tdev= 17 ps
2402 s: Mdev= 0.13145E−13 Tdev= 18 ps
4804 s: Mdev= 0.78036E−14 Tdev= 22 ps
9608 s: Mdev= 0.43333E−14 Tdev= 24 ps
19215 s: Mdev= 0.24974E−14 Tdev= 28 ps
38430 s: Mdev= 0.19464E−14 Tdev= 43 ps
76861 s: Mdev= 0.15467E−14 Tdev= 69 ps
153722 s: Mdev= 0.12784E−14 Tdev= 113 ps
307444 s: Mdev= 0.16944E−14 Tdev= 301 ps
614888 s: Mdev= 0.27989E−14 Tdev= 994 ps
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